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Product Information
Code

Tamper Evident

Box Quantity Pot

Box Quantity Cap

Volume
Total Volume

Useful Volume

Weight
Pot

Cap

F01.35/097/

Yes, easy tear strip

40

150

1350 ml

1300 ml

95.7 grams

20 grams

Technical specifications from the manufacturer are

available upon request.

Data Sheet
1350mIl Pharmaceutical Pot

97mm Cap

Dimensions

Diameter pot base 99 mm
Diameter cap 103 mm
Height pot 190.5 mm
Height cap 18 mm

Raw Material

Material pot Polypropylene

Material cap low density
polyethylene
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